~GAMA | bar

LIGHT MENU
Snacks Ilf

Carrot and 3,00€
pumpkin cream

Melon with smoked ham, 4,00€
rocket and basil emulsion

Mixed lettuce leaves salad, 6,00€
smoked salmon, dried fruits
with yoghurt

Greek salad 5.00€

Capellinni with mushrooms, 7,50€
tomato and truffle olive oil

Sea bass fish fillet 12,00€
with basmati rice and vegetable

Beef fillet with chips 13,00€
and glazed vegetables

Plain omelette 4,00€

Filled omelette with 6,00€
additional ingredients:

Onion, cheese, ham, tomato

or mushrooms

Goan Specialties

Meat samosas with salad 6,00€
and piquant sauce

Pancakes filled with sardines, 7,00€
tomato, tuna and coriander
chutney



Sandwhiches & Toast Sandwiches

Cheese and turkey ham
Tomato, cheese and red onion

Smoked salmon with cheese,
cucumber and cooked chorizo
sausage

Traditional “prego” in “bolo do
caco” (special steak sandwich
with ham, cheese, tomato and
lettuce)

Hamburger with caramelized

onion, bacon, cheese, ham,
lettuce and tomato

Club Sandwich
Chips with garlic and oregano

Simple Salad

Sobremesas

3,00€

3,00€

6,00€

7,00€

8,00€

6,50€

1,50€

2,00€

Cheese Selection
Slice of home-made cake

Seasonal Fruit

Home-made ice cream or sorbet

8,00€
3,00€
4,00€

2,50€

Enjoy your meal
and have a nice day!
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* Light Menu available until 6:00 p.m.



