## VASCO Dar da GAMA Dar

## LIGHT MENU

Snacks	
Carrot and pumpkin cream	3,00€
Melon with smoked ham, rocket and basil emulsion	4,00€
Mixed lettuce leaves salad, smoked salmon, dried fruits with yoghurt	6,00€
Greek salad	5,00€
Capellinni with mushrooms, tomato and truffle olive oil	7,50€
Sea bass fish fillet with basmati rice and vegetable	12,00€
Beef fillet with chips and glazed vegetables	13,00€
Plain omelette	4,00€
Filled omelette with additional ingredients: Onion, cheese, ham, tomato or mushrooms	6,00€
Goan Specialties	
Meat samosas with salad and piquant sauce	6,00€
Pancakes filled with sardines, tomato, tuna and coriander	7,00€

chutney

Sandwhiches & Toast Sandwiches	
Cheese and turkey ham	3,00€
Tomato, cheese and red onion	3,00€
Smoked salmon with cheese, cucumber and cooked chorizo sausage	6,00€
Traditional "prego" in "bolo do caco" (special steak sandwich with ham, cheese, tomato and lettuce)	7,00€
Hamburger with caramelized onion, bacon, cheese, ham, lettuce and tomato	8,00€
Club Sandwich	6,50€
Chips with garlic and oregano	1,50€
Simple Salad	2,00€
Sobremesas	
Cheese Selection	8,00€
Slice of home-made cake	3,00€
Seasonal Fruit	4,00€
Home-made ice cream or sørbet	2,50€

## Enjoy your meal and have a nice day!

Quintinha São João

<sup>\*</sup> Light Menu available until 6:00 p.m.